fivama

ilyama ProLite TF1934MC-B7X tietokoneen littea naytto 48,3 cm
(19") 1280 x 1024 pikselia SXGA LED Kosketusnaytté musta

Tuotemerkki : iiyama

Tuotteen nimi : TF1934MC-
B7X

Tuoteperhe: ProlLite

Tuotekoodi: TF1934MC-B7X

iiyama ProLite TF1934MC-B7X. Nayton halkaisija: 48,3 cm (19"), Nayton erottelutarkkuus: 1280 x 1024
pikselia, HD-tyyppi: SXGA, Nayton teknologia: LED, Vasteaika (tyypillinen): 14 ms, Vakiokuvasuhde: 5:4,
Katselukulma, vaakasuora: 178°, Katselukulma, pystysuora: 178°. VESA-kiinnitys. Tuotteen vari: musta

Display

Display diagonal *
Display resolution *

HD type *

Native aspect ratio *
Display technology *
Panel type *

LED backlight

Backlight type
Touchscreen *
Touchscreen technology
Touch technology
Display brightness
Response time *

Screen shape *
Supported graphics resolutions
Aspect ratio

Contrast ratio (dynamic)
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Display number of colours *
Pixel pitch

Horizontal scan range
Viewable size, horizontal
Viewable size, vertical
Viewable size diagonal
Display diagonal (metric)

Performance
NVIDIA G-SYNC *
AMD FreeSync *
Multimedia
Built-in microphone
Built-in camera *
Design

Product colour *
Glass thickness

Ports & interfaces
VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity

48.3 ¢cm (19")

1280 x 1024 pixels
SXGA

5:4

LED

IPS

v

LED

v

Projected capacitive system
Multi-touch

350 cd/m?

14 ms

Flat

1280 x 1024 (SXGA)
5:4

1000:1

178°

178°

16.78 million colours
0.294 x 0.294 mm
31.4 - 80 kHz
30.1cm

37.6cm

48 cm

48 cm

Black
6 mm

Ports & interfaces

HDMI *

HDMI ports quantity
DisplayPorts quantity
HDCP

Ergonomics

VESA mounting *

Panel mounting interface
Wall mountable

On Screen Display (OSD)

On Screen Display (OSD) languages

Number of OSD languages
Power

Energy efficiency class (SDR) *

Energy consumption (SDR) per 1000

hours *

Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (standby) *
Power consumption (off)

Power supply type

Energy efficiency scale
European Product Registry for
Energy Labelling (EPREL) code

Weight & dimensions
Width (without stand)
Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)
Other features

International Protection (IP) code
Display viewable area (HxV)
Connection to PC

Certification

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

D LN

v
100 x 100 mm
v
v

German, English, Spanish, French,
Italian, Japanese

7

F
18 kWh

21 W
15W
15W
DC

AtoG

392527

416 mm
46.5 mm
344 mm
4.4 kg

IP65
376.5 x 301.1 mm
v

CE, EAC, RoHS support, ErP, WEEE,
cULus, REACH, REACH SVHC above
0.1%: Lead

85285210
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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